SSPK SERIES
UL 1971 COMPLIANT
SPEAKER AND SPEAKER/STROBE
Installation Instructions- Owner's Information
MODELS
SSPK*..................WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITHOUT STROBE
SSPK24-15*.........WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITH 15Cd STROBE
SSPK24-15/75*....WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITH 15/75 Cd STROBE
SSPK24-30*.........WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITH 30Cd STROBE
SSPK24-60*.........WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITH 60Cd STROBE
SSPK24-75*.........WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITH 75Cd STROBE
SSPK24-110*.......WALL MOUNT SPEAKER WITH 110Cd STROBE
SSPKC*................CEILING MOUNT SPEAKER WITHOUT STROBE
SSPK24C*............CEILING MOUNT SPEAKER WITH SELECTABLE STROBE
* Includes one or more of the following suffixes, P (plain), W (wall) or C (ceiling), R (red) or
W (white).